UCI 2021 MOUNTAIN BIKE VAL DI SOLE - TRENTINO ;% \
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS MIJAA¢ b

CROSS-COUNTRY SHORT TRACK

Val Di Sole (ITA) - 26 AUG 2021

Race Analysis Final Women Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 5 FREI Sina Sul SWITZERLAND 19.769 20:11 +0:00
2:51  (6) 548 (7) 8:43 (5) 11:37  (4) 14:31  (2) 17:30 (4) 20:11 (1)
251 (2) 2:57 (5) 2:55  (4) 2:54  (3) 2:54  (3) 2:59 (4) 241 (1)
2 10 RICHARDS Evie GBR GREAT BRITAIN 19.769 20:11 +0:00
251 (2) 548 (5) 842 (2) 11:36 (1) 14:31 (1) 17:30  (2) 20111 (2)
2:51  (2) 2:57 (5) 2:54 (1) 2:54  (3) 2:55  (7) 2:59 (4) 241 (1)
3 1 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline FRA FRANCE 19.752 20:12 +0:01
2:51  (8) 548 (3) 842 (3) 11:37  (3) 14:31  (3) 17:29 (1) 20:12  (3)
251 (2) 2:57 (5) 2:54 (1) 2:55 (6) 2:54  (3) 2:58  (2) 2:43  (3)
4 12 INDERGAND Linda Sul SWITZERLAND 19.736 20:13 +0:02
2:51  (5) 5:48 (6) 8:44 (6) 11:39  (6) 14:32  (6) 17:30 (6) 20:13  (4)
251 (2) 2:57 (5) 2:56  (6) 2:55 (6) 2:53  (2) 2:58  (2) 2:43  (3)
5 3 NEFF Jolanda Sul SWITZERLAND 19.591 20:22 +0:11
251 (3) 549 (9) 8:50 (9) 11:40 (7) 14:31  (4) 17:30 (5) 20:22  (5)
2:51  (2) 2:58 (11) 3:01 (11) 2:50 (1) 251 (1) 2:59 (4) 2:52  (6)
6 2 McCONNELL Rebecca AUS AUSTRALIA 19.495 20:28 +0:17
2:51  (4) 548 (4) 842 (1) 11:37  (2) 14:31  (5) 17:30  (3) 20:28 (6)
251 (2) 2:57 (5) 2:54 (1) 2:55 (6) 2:54  (3) 2:59 (4) 2:58 (14)
7 31 POPOVAIryna UKR UKRAINE 19.353 20:37 +0:26
3:03 (17) 5:59 (15) 9:00 (13) 11:53 (11) 14:47  (9) 17:44  (8) 20:37  (7)
3:03 (17) 2:56  (3) 3:01 (11) 2:53  (2) 2:54  (3) 2:57 (1) 2:53  (7)
8 9 RISSVEDS Jenny SWE SWEDEN 19.183 20:48 +0:37
2:54 (13) 548 (1) 843 (4) 11:39  (5) 14:39 (7) 17:44 (7) 20:48 (8)
2:54 (11) 2:54 (1) 2:55 (4) 2:56  (9) 3:00 (11) 3:05 (13) 3:04 (22)
9 28 SEIWALD Greta ITA ITALY 19.121 20:52 +0:41
2:51 (10) 5:49 (10) 8:50 (8) 11:48 (9) 14:48 (11) 17:56 (11) 20:52  (9)
251 (2) 2:58 (11) 3:01 (11) 2:58 (10) 3:00 (11) 3:08 (16) 2:56  (9)
10 18 KELLER Alessandra Sul SWITZERLAND 19.106 20:53 +0:42
2:51  (7) 5:49 (8) 8:50 (7) 11:44 (8) 14:45 (8) 17:56 (10) 20:53 (10)
251 (2) 2:58 (11) 3:01 (11) 2:54  (3) 3:01 (14) 311 (22) 2:57 (12)
11 17 LILL Candice RSA SOUTH AFRICA 19.091 20:54 +0:43
2:57 (15) 5:53 (13) 9:00 (14) 11:59 (12) 14:57 (12) 17:57 (12) 20:54 (11)
2:57 (15) 2:56  (3) 3:07 (25) 2:59 (11) 2:58 (9) 3:00 (9) 2:57 (12)
12 6 LECHNER Eva ITA ITALY 19.000 21:00 +0:49
2:50 (1) 548 (2) 8:53 (10) 11:53 (10) 14:48 (10) 17:56  (9) 21:00 (12)
2:50 (1) 2:58 (11) 3:05 (19) 3:00 (12) 2:55 (7) 3:08 (16) 3:04 (22)
13 8 LOIV Janika EST ESTONIA 18.955 21:03 +0:52
2:54 (12) 6:03 (16) 9:03 (15) 12:05 (15) 15:05 (13) 18:07 (14) 21:03 (13)
2:54 (11) 3:09 (30) 3:00 (8) 3:02 (15) 3:00 (11) 3:02 (11) 2:56  (9)
14 20 LAST Annie GBR GREAT BRITAIN 18.865 21:09 +0:58
2:55 (14) 5:53 (14) 8:59 (11) 12:01 (14) 15:05 (15) 18:04 (13) 21:09 (14)
2:55 (14) 2:58 (11) 3:06 (23) 3:02 (15) 3:04 (17) 2:59 (4) 3:05 (25)
15 11 BATTEN Haley USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 18.821 21:12 +1:01
2:54 (11) 5:49 (11) 9:00 (12) 12:00 (13) 15:05 (14) 18:12 (15) 21:12 (15)
2:54 (11) 2:55  (2) 311 (27) 3:00 (12) 3:05 (19) 3:07 (15) 3:00 (16)
16 13 CABELICKA Jitka CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 18.718 21:19 +1:08
3:12 (29) 6:11 (22) 9:14 (21) 12:15 (19) 15:14 (16) 18:19 (16) 21:19 (16)
3:12 (29) 2:59 (18) 3:03 (15) 3:01 (14) 2:59 (10) 3:05 (13) 3:00 (16)
17 40 URBAN Kelsey USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 18.674 21:22 +1:11
3:11 (28) 6:11 (23) 9:17 (24) 12:19 (23) 15:22 (19) 18:23 (17) 21:22 (17)
311 (27) 3:00 (19) 3:06 (23) 3:02 (15) 3:03 (16) 3:01 (10) 2:59 (15)
18 22 FORCHINI Ramona Sul SWITZERLAND 18.659 21:23 +1:12
3:08 (24) 6:06 (20) 9:09 (19) 12:12 (18) 15:24 (22) 18:28 (20) 21:23 (18)
3:08 (22) 2:58 (11) 3:03 (15) 3:03 (19) 312 (27) 3:04 (12) 2:55 (8)
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UCI 2021 MOUNTAIN BIKE VAL DI SOLE - TRENTINO ;% \
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS MIJAA¢ b

CROSS-COUNTRY SHORT TRACK

Val Di Sole (ITA) - 26 AUG 2021

Race Analysis Final Women Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
19 38 ARSENEAULT Laurie CAN CANADA 18.601 21:27 +1:16
2:51  (9) 5:53 (12) 9:05 (16) 12:12 (17) 15:17 (17) 18:27 (18) 21:27 (19)
2:51  (2) 3:02 (20) 3:12 (29) 3:07 (26) 3:05 (19) 3:10 (20) 3:00 (16)
20 14 STRAUSS Mariske RSA SOUTH AFRICA 18.573 21:29 +1:18
3:03 (18) 6:06 (19) 9:06 (18) 12:21 (24) 15:30 (27) 18:38 (25) 21:29 (20)
3:03 (17) 3:03 (23) 3:00 (8) 3:15 (29) 3:09 (26) 3:08 (16) 2:51  (5)
21 35 GUSTAFZZON Linn SWE SWEDEN 18.558 21:30 +1:19
3:08 (22) 6:05 (18) 9:05 (17) 12:10 (16) 15:17 (18) 18:27 (19) 21:30 (21)
3:08 (22) 2:57 (5) 3:00 (8) 3:05 (23) 3:07 (25) 3:10 (20) 3:03 (21)
22 33 ILINA Kristina RCF RUSSIAN CYCLING FEDERATION 18.529 21:32 +1:21
3:07 (21) 6:12 (25) 9:17 (25) 12:19 (21) 15:24 (23) 18:36 (22) 21:32 (22)
3:07 (19) 3:05 (25) 3:05 (19) 3:02 (15) 3:05 (19) 3:12 (24) 2:56  (9)
23 37 FINCHAMP Hannah USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 18.472 21:36 +1:25
3:07 (19) 6:09 (21) 9:114 (22) 12:17 (20) 15:23 (21) 18:36 (21) 21:36 (23)
3:07 (19) 3:02 (20) 3:05 (19) 3:03 (19) 3:06 (24) 3:13 (25) 3:00 (16)
24 29 RIEDER Nadine GER GERMANY 18.458 21:37 +1:26
3:07 (20) 6:05 (17) 9:13 (20) 12:23 (25) 15:28 (25) 18:37 (24) 21:37 (24)
3:07 (19) 2:58 (11) 3:08 (26) 3:10 (27) 3:05 (19) 3:09 (19) 3:00 (16)
25 41 HAEBERLIN Steffi Sul SWITZERLAND 18.401 21:41 +1:30
3:08 (23) 6:11 (24) 9:16 (23) 12:19 (22) 15:23 (20) 18:36 (23) 21:41 (25)
3:08 (22) 3:03 (23) 3:05 (19) 3:03 (19) 3:04 (17) 3:13 (25) 3:05 (25)
26 25 WALTER Sandra CAN CANADA 18.387 21:42 +1:31
3:08 (25) 6:15 (26) 9:18 (26) 12:23 (26) 15:25 (24) 18:38 (26) 21:42 (26)
3:08 (22) 3:07 (27) 3:03 (15) 3:05 (23) 3:02 (15) 3:13 (25) 3:04 (22)
27 15 BRANDAU Elisabeth GER GERMANY 18.219 21:54 +1:43
3:21 (33) 6:23 (28) 9:21 (27) 12:24 (27) 15:29 (26) 18:40 (27) 21:54 (27)
3:21 (33) 3:02 (20) 2:58 (7) 3:03 (19) 3:05 (19) 311 (22) 314 (27)
28 39 KIRSANOVA Viktoria RCF RUSSIAN CYCLING FEDERATION 17.892 22:18 +2:07
311 (27) 6:19 (27) 9:23 (28) 12:29 (28) 15:46 (28) 19:02 (28) 22:18 (28)
311 (27) 3:08 (29) 3:04 (18) 3:06 (25) 3:17 (28) 3:16 (28) 3:16 (28)
29 27 KESEG STEVKOVA Janka SVK SLOVAKIA -2LAP
3:21 (35) 6:27 (31) 9:38 (29) 12:49 (29)
3:21 (33) 3:06 (26) 311 (27) 3:11 (28)
30 21 SMITH Haley CAN CANADA -2LAP
3:16 (30) 6:23 (29) 9:40 (30) 12:55 (30)
3:16 (30) 3:07 (27) 3:17 (31) 3:15 (29)
31 32 CZECZINKAROVA Jana CZE CZECH REPUBLIC -2LAP
3:16 (31) 6:26 (30) 9:40 (31) 12:57 (31)
3:16 (30) 3:10 (31) 3:14 (30) 3:17 (31)
32 30 SOARES CANDIDO Leticia Jaqueline BRA BRAZIL -3LAP
3:20 (32) 6:36 (32) 9:58 (32)
3:20 (32) 3:16 (32) 3:22 (32)
33 42 MORENO CAMUS Maria Trinidad CHI CHILE -3LAP
3:21 (34) 6:40 (33) 10:08 (33)
3:21 (33) 3:19 (33) 3:28 (33)
34 ALVARADO Ceylin del Carmen NED NETHERLANDS DNF2
2:59 (16)
2:59 (16)
26 TEOCCHI Chiara ITA ITALY DNF2
3:10 (26)
3:10 (26)
4 COURTNEY Kate USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DNS
www.tissotwatches.com WWW.UCI.ORG Timing and Results provided by K TISSOT
Report Created THU 26 AUG 2021 17:24 Page 2/3
MAIN PARTNERS OFFICIAL PARTNERS

va 5
ODAKLEY

@ suimAno RO YRedsle | geoe &':

AS Zantini %gﬁm

UTEA ikl

Hydra 2 = . . [T]+ P .
) poiomil Wvittoria  scieifalia’ TISSOT 200!



http://www.tissotwatches.com

UCI 2021 MOUNTAIN BIKE VAL DI SOLE - TRENTINO :\ N \
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS MIJAA¢ b

CROSS-COUNTRY SHORT TRACK

Val Di Sole (ITA) - 26 AUG 2021

Race Analysis Final Women Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
16 DAVISON Lea USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DNS
19 KOLLER Nicole Sul SWITZERLAND DNS
24 GERAULT Lena FRA FRANCE DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n) DNS Did Not Start
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